
A-A 

(FE-OUTLET)

A

A

 STICKER GENERAL + WEIGHT + CES190122115

 SENSOR SME-8M-DO-24V-K-7,5-OE83.9900130214

 AXLE PLATE SPKK000E0009168113

M 12WASHER M 12- A270.0200012512

M12x20BOLT, HEX M12x20 - A250.1212020511

 CONTR BOX SPKK Ex ll 2DSCBAP12400110

 5/2 SOLENOID[24VDC] EX II 2GDA14020419

M8-130THREADED ROD M8x1.25 - AISI 304 - L130E000625328

M8NUT, HEX M8 - A260.020000827

M8x16BOLT, HEX M8x16 - A250.120801656

M8NUT, HEX CAP M8 - A260.320000825

 CYLINDER WITH SUPPORT KK000A14025014

 KK000 PROTECTION COVERS14030613

M 8WASHER M 8- A270.020000872

 VALVE BOX #500 H894 EX ASSYE001023811

DimensionsDESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

20-6-2013

A2

AvD

Description:

Date:

Drawn:

Extra info:

 All rights reserved. Reproduction is not permitted without
written permission of GOUDSMIT Magnetic Systems BV

ISO268; ISO1101; ISO2553

ISO 2768- mK

SPKK-S-500-900-C-NA

Sheet:

Drawn according:

General tolerance:

SPKK500007

Part number:

Spare part:

Weight (kg):

File number:
Quick search:

Status:

Customer reference number:

C

False

121,3

Standard

SPKK500007KK5050

1

QTY MAT. NUMBER MAT. DESCRIPTION LENGTH (mm)

RAW

MAT.

WIDTH (mm)

Rev:

C

Rev:

14 (20x)

5
5
0

5
 
x
 
1
1
0
 
=

 
 
(
2
x
)

5
0
0

 
 
(
2
x
)

11

12

13

5505 x 110 =  (2x)

6
0
0

 
 
(
2
x
)

4

1

3

728

6

2

711,5

4

5

°

(
1
7
4
)

957
8
9
4

2

15 14

9

10

5

7

8

15

(502)

14 (20x)

5
5
0

5
 
x
 
1
1
0
 
=

 
 
(
2
x
)

5
0
0

 
 
(
2
x
)

11

12

13

5505 x 110 =  (2x)

6
0
0

 
 
(
2
x
)

4

1

3

728

6

2

711,5

4

5

°

(
1
7
4
)

957
8
9
4

2

15 14

9

10

5

7

8

15

(502)

REV DATE BY DESCRIPTION

-

28-2-2014 BS
NEW VAULT, NOTHING CHANGED, IS EQUAL TO OLD REVISION C

C 18-4-2014 RM NOTHING CHANGED

3
4
0

3
9
0

3
x
1
3
0
=

4
4
0

500

550

600

14 (16x)


